Open Sport Series
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Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendario: Tercera Mixta / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

15/11/24 21:00
Pista 9

15/11/24 21:00
Pista 10

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 9

15/11/24 21:50
Pista 10

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 9

15/11/24 22:40
Pista 10

16/11/24 09:30
Pista 7

16/11/24 09:30
Pista 8

16/11/24.10:20
Pista 7

16/11/24.10:20
Pista 8

16/11/24 1110
Pista 7

16/11/24 1110
Pista 8

Local

Raquel Blasco
David Murillo

lvan Crespo
Veronica Delgado

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Jordi Bassas Boix
Diana Sanvicens

Raquel Blasco
David Murillo

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Juan Aranda Aranda Fernandez
Marisa Gomez Moreno

Toni Pino Areales
Michelle Jones

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Pol Berenguer

Judit Amat | Comellas
Miguel Angel Dominguez

Juan Aranda Aranda Fernandez
Marisa Gomez Moreno

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Pol Berenguer

1/1

Resultado

8-9

9-8

6-9

9-4

9-6

4-9

4-9

9-5

9-2

39

39

9-6

Visitante

Jordi Bassas Boix
Diana Sanvicens

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Raquel Blasco
David Murillo

Ivan Crespo
Veronica Delgado

Ivan Crespo
Veronica Delgado

Jordi Bassas Boix
Diana Sanvicens

Judit Amat | Comellas
Miguel Angel Dominguez

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Pol Berenguer

Juan Aranda Aranda Fernandez
Marisa Gomez Moreno

Toni Pino Areales
Michelle Jones

Toni Pino Areales
Michelle Jones

Judit Amat | Comellas
Miguel Angel Dominguez



	II GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVÀ
	Calendario: Tercera Mixta / FASE DE GRUPOS


